EFST                                  F49B002UA
Elite Flash Storage Technology Inc.  Publication Date : Jun. 2003
 Revision: 1.2       1/33
2 Mbit (128K x 8)
5V Only CMOS Flash Memory
1. FEATURES
 Single supply voltage 5V ± 10%
 Fast access time: 70/90 ns

- 32-pin PDIP
- 32-pin PLCC
2. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No Boot Speed Package Part No Boot Speed Package
F49B002UA-70D Upper 70 ns PDIP F49B002UA-90D Upper 90 ns PDIP
F49B002UA-70N Upper 70 ns PLCC F49B002UA-90N Upper 90 ns PLCC
3. GENERAL DESCRIPTION
  The F49B002UA is a 2 Megabit, 5V only CMOS Flash
memory device organized as 128K bytes of 8 bits. This
device is packaged in standard 32-pin PDIP and 32-pin
PLCC. It is designed to be programmed and erased both in
system and can in standard EPROM programmers.